

www.ElationLighting.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

4-Mar-2014

## **Elation Professional Europe Launches Online News Lounge**

Elation Professional Europe has launched an online News Lounge at <a href="www.elationlighting.eu">www.elationlighting.eu</a> that allows for easy access to all manner of Elation news, information, images and more. Accessible at <a href="http://elationlighting.newslounge.eu/">http://elationlighting.newslounge.eu/</a>, the Elation News Lounge is designed to give industry press or anyone interested in Elation convenient access to the latest Elation news stories.

The online News Lounge includes the latest Elation press releases, images and logos, as well as company profile information. Requests can also be made via the News Lounge for test fixtures for product reviews, and promotional requests for contests or sponsorships can also be made. Users can also add their contacts to a media mailing list to stay up to date on all the latest news from Elation Professional.

Check out the Elation News Lounge today at http://elationlighting.newslounge.eu/

## **About Elation Professional**

Elation Professional is one of the world's leading lighting and visual solutions providers and is the global brand of Elation Lighting. Founded in 1992 and headquartered in Los Angeles, with European sales, distribution and support based in The Netherlands, Elation designs and manufactures a comprehensive range of innovative yet affordable lighting and video products that are distributed through a global network of dealers and distributors. Made up of a spirited team of dedicated personnel, Elation is setting new efficiency and performance standards in Platinum lamp and LED technology and is acknowledged for a comprehensive commitment to Total Support. As a company in expansion with a presence in a growing variety of market segments, chances are you've experienced Elation lighting at a concert, special event, TV, theater, late night venue, House of Worship, theme park, cruise ship, exhibition, architectural space or elsewhere. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.elationlighting.eu">www.elationlighting.eu</a>

For more information, contact:

## **Elation Professional EU**

Junostraat 2. 6468 EW Kerkrade The Netherlands Tel: +31 (0)45 546 85 66 info@elationlighting.eu www.elationlighting.eu